EQUIPE TROIA ETAPA TORRE DE PEDRA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Relatorio emitido em 13/10/2024 as 12:57:21

Numero Nome

125
128
131
129
127
126
130

EVELIN FERNANDA RIBEIRO
ANA PAULA DOMINGUES
FERNANDA COSTA
EDILENE NOVAES

PALOMA

AMANDA

IANA

34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

Sx

F

F

Equipe
c4
TRIO LUKAS
TRIO FERNANDA
TRIO WILLCROSS
TRIO ARAAS 2
TRIO ARARAS
OS APOSENTADOS

Tempo
00:45:17
00:52:11
00:56:02
00:57:39
01:07:59
01:22:44
01:42:29
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